
SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
NATIONAL CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE. ROHTAK

Dated27.05.2024
Procurement of Greenhill Boxing Equipment Consumable under Proprietary Basis"

Subject: Notice Inviting Comments on Procurement of Greenhill Boxing Equipment
Consumable under Proprietary Baris- Inviting Comments thereon.

Sports Authority of India, National Centre of Excellence, Rohtak had invited PAC Bid/Tender on to
purchase the items (Details Given Below) under above subject for SAI NCoE, Rohtak on

Proprietary basis.

detailed below

The above details are uploaded for open information to submit Objections, Comments, if any, from

manufacturer or Dealer regarding proprietary nature of the equipment/item detailed above within 15 days

of issue of this document.

The comments should be received at the office of Chief Executive Offrcer, SAI

sainbartk@smail.com on or before 10.06.2024, 05:00 PM. Failing which it will
vendor(s) is having any comments to offer and the case will be decided on merits.

NCoE. Rohtak or at

be presumed that no

' *4f'lsrofiiK
ilFrltr' Ioedtlrldof

T{qredR& 'cdto'rt

*d{-6(Fllscd''6Gftr)

Procurement of Greenhill Boxi ul Consumable under Basis:

S. No. Description Details
I IFB Details SAINCOE/RTKI24 -25 I Soorts Equipments

2 Items Name and Ouantitv Details Given Below
a
J Original Equipment

Manufacturer
Green Hill Sports, GmbH, Friedrich- Vorwerk-
Strabe 4, 2725 5 Tostedt,Germany
info@sreenhi llsports.com, tk@-elq9lbilbpsds.can

4 Authorized Asent M/s Anandco Sporting Corporation, Jalandhar

5 Specification Mode Deta sG ven Below
6 Final Unit Price (inclusive of

GST)
Details Given Below

'he details of single tender issued to OEM(s) and the are

S.

No
Brief description
of Goods

Country
of Origin

Qty
in
Nos

CIP Prices
at Port/
Airport of
Entrv

IGST Unit Price
on DDP at
Consignee
Site

Total Price on
DDP at
Consignee
Site

I Boxing Gloves 10

Oz
Germany 240 5200.00 t2% 5824.00 13,97,760.00

2 Boxing Gloves 12

Oz
Germany 240 5200.00 l2% 5824.00 13,97,760.00

3 Boxing Gloves 16

Oz
Germany 40 5200.00 t2% 5824.00 02.32.960.00

4 Competition Head
Guard

Germany 270 5200.00 t8% 6136.00 16,56,720.00

TOTAL AMOI]NT 46,85,200.00


